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* Nixon M iles1 982
GO US A -S C

F ina l: 8.850 8.700 8.8509.600 9.5009.150 54.650

F ina l: 13.200 12.700 13.25013.400 11.80012.900 77.250

Pre lim s

F ina ls

131.900Combine d Tota l:

D/E:
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

3.6 / 8.200D/E: 4.1 / 9.100 3.6 / 9.100 4.1 / 9.300 3.9 / 9.0004.0 / 9.250
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

* W illiam  Rebar2 981
T eam  Legacy-S C

F ina l: 9.050 8.100 9.1509.300 9.0509.200 53.850

F ina l: 12.650 12.550 12.40013.450 12.50013.200 76.750

Pre lim s

F ina ls

130.600Combine d Tota l:

D/E:
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

4.0 / 8.500D/E: 4.1 / 8.550 3.5 / 9.050 4.1 / 9.350 4.2 / 9.0004.0 / 8.700
_.__._ _._ _._ _._-0.3ND:

* Blake  S a tory3 984
Gym cats-NV

F ina l: 8.950 8.100 8.1008.950 8.3008.800 51.200

F ina l: 12.300 11.800 13.50011.850 10.70011.350 71.500

Pre lim s

F ina ls

122.700Combine d Tota l:

D/E:
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

2.7 / 8.000D/E: 4.4 / 7.900 3.9 / 7.900 3.3 / 8.850 4.0 / 7.3504.0 / 9.500
_.__._ _._ -0.3 _.__._ND:

* Luc T hom as4 983
GO US A -S C

F ina l: 7.950 7.550 8.3008.850 8.2508.150 49.050

F ina l: 12.400 11.500 12.45012.050 11.40012.150 71.950

Pre lim s

F ina ls

121.000Combine d Tota l:

D/E:
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

2.7 / 8.700D/E: 3.8 / 8.600 3.5 / 8.000 3.3 / 8.750 2.8 / 9.3503.2 / 9.250
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

* A r i Ra lls5 990
S outh Coast-S C

F ina l: 8.150 7.400 7.9008.200 8.8508.700 49.200

F ina l: 12.000 12.650 12.30010.600 11.70012.250 71.500

Pre lim s

F ina ls

120.700Combine d Tota l:

D/E:
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

2.8 / 8.900D/E: 3.6 / 8.400 3.5 / 9.150 2.8 / 7.800 3.4 / 8.8503.2 / 9.100
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

* Jace  W arkentien6 987
US A  F la irs -AZ

F ina l: 7.700 6.900 8.6508.800 8.4008.400 48.850

F ina l: 11.900 11.500 11.85011.850 11.85012.200 71.150

Pre lim s

F ina ls

120.000Combine d Tota l:

D/E:
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

2.7 / 9.150D/E: 4.0 / 7.900 2.8 / 8.700 3.3 / 8.550 3.4 / 8.8002.8 / 9.050
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

Colin Young7 991
S outh Coast-S C

F ina l: 8.100 7.700 8.4008.050 7.9508.800 49.000

F ina l: 11.550 12.100 11.15011.800 10.40012.050 69.050

Pre lim s

F ina ls

118.050Combine d Tota l:

D/E:
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

3.2 / 7.200D/E: 3.5 / 8.050 3.5 / 8.600 2.6 / 9.200 3.2 / 8.8502.4 / 8.850
_.__._ _._ _._ _._-0.1ND:
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Austin Lopez8 993
Agility-S C

F ina l: 7.600 6.400 8.1507.900 7.4008.750 46.200

F ina l: 11.800 11.950 10.90011.700 11.50011.750 69.600

Pre lim s

F ina ls

115.800Combine d Tota l:

D/E:
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

2.5 / 9.000D/E: 3.5 / 8.300 3.2 / 8.750 2.6 / 9.100 3.3 / 8.4502.2 / 8.800
_.__._ _._ _._ _._-0.1ND:

R iley Douglas9 978
CS C -GO-NC

F ina l: 6.050 6.800 8.5007.500 6.6507.700 43.200

F ina l: 11.700 11.150 12.25011.050 10.00011.150 67.300

Pre lim s

F ina ls

110.500Combine d Tota l:

D/E:
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

3.0 / 7.000D/E: 3.5 / 8.200 2.9 / 8.250 2.9 / 8.450 2.7 / 8.4503.2 / 9.150
_.__._ _._ -0.3 _._-0.1ND:

Kyle  W hitson10 994
GW  - S C

F ina l: 8.100 5.700 8.3008.750 7.1008.300 46.250

F ina l: 11.600 9.100 12.10010.750 9.05011.450 64.050

Pre lim s

F ina ls

110.300Combine d Tota l:

D/E:
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

1.9 / 7.150D/E: 2.9 / 8.700 2.4 / 6.700 2.6 / 8.450 3.1 / 8.3503.2 / 8.900
_.__._ _._ -0.3 _.__._ND:

* Je rem iah Lim11 979
CS C -GO-NC

F ina l: 5.700 4.300 8.2507.550 6.7505.800 38.350

F ina l: 11.900 11.150 12.85011.600 11.65011.950 71.100

Pre lim s

F ina ls

109.450Combine d Tota l:

D/E:
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

2.9 / 8.750D/E: 3.8 / 8.100 2.8 / 8.650 3.0 / 8.900 2.5 / 9.4504.0 / 8.850
_.__._ -0.3 -0.3 _.__._ND:

Ow en Hodges12 992
Agility-S C

F ina l: 7.200 5.100 8.1007.100 7.4006.600 41.500

F ina l: 11.900 10.750 10.90010.900 11.60011.200 67.250

Pre lim s

F ina ls

108.750Combine d Tota l:

D/E:
_._-0.2 _._ _._ _.__._ND:

2.6 / 9.000D/E: 3.4 / 8.500 3.0 / 7.750 2.7 / 8.200 2.7 / 8.5002.2 / 9.000
_.__._ _._ _._ _._-0.3ND:
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